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Click here for more details on CEG and 

what to do when an emergency hits

https://www.careemergencytoolkit.org/getting-going/2-basic-guide/3-what-to-do-when-the-emergency-hits/


Emergency 

Program 

Quality

Advocacy and 

Communications
Information

Gender in 

Emergencies

Humanitarian 

Core Sectors

Emergency 

Operations

Losane Retta: Operations and Information Coordinator 

retta@careinternational.org 

Alessandra Brovelli: Emergency Operations Information 

and Administration Officer 

brovelli@careinternational.org

Gareth Price Jones: Sr. Humanitarian Policy and Advocacy Coordinator 

price-jones@careinternational.org 

Johanna Wynn Mitscherlich: Humanitarian Communications Coordinator 

jmitscherlich@careinternational.org 

W H O M  T O  C O N T A C T

Sally Austin: Head of Emergency Operations 

austin@careinternational.org 

Aaron Brent: Sr. Humanitarian Team Leader 

brent@careinternational.org 

Alio Namata: RHC West & Southern Africa 

namata@careinternational.org 

Marten Mylius: RHC Middle East and North Africa 

mylius@careinternational.org 

Benoit Munsch: RHC East and Central Africa 

munsch@careinternational.org 

Nick Brooks: WASH Sector Specialist 

nicholas.brooks@care.org.au 

Rachel Stroly: Logistics Sector Specialist 

rachel.stroly@care.org 

Step Haiseldon: Shelter Sector Specialist 

haiseldon@careinternational.org 

Justus Liku: EFNS Sector Specialist 

jliku@care.org 

Kamlesh Giri: SRHR Sector Specialist 

kgiri@care.org 

Liza Zhahanina: Cash and Markets Technical Advisor 

lizaveta.zhahanina@care.org 

Heather van Sice: Head of Emergency Program Quality 

vansice@careinternational.org 

Frederique Lehoux: Humanitarian Partnership Coordinator 

lehoux@careinternational.org 

Uwe Korus: Monitoring, Evaluation & Accountability Coordinator  

korus@careinternational.org 

Kathleen O'Brien: Surge Capacity Coordinator and Key Contact for RRT  

obrien@careinternational.org 

Gregor Jack: Capacity Building Coordinator 

jack@careinternational.org

Isadora Quay: Gender in Emergencies Coordinator 

(PQ)  isadora.quay@care.org.au 

Siobhan Foran: Gender in Emergencies Coordinator 

(Ops)  foran@careinternational.org

Philippe Guiton: Humanitarian and Operations Director 

guiton@careinternational.org 

Click here for more details on CEG and 

what to do when an emergency hits

https://www.careemergencytoolkit.org/getting-going/2-basic-guide/3-what-to-do-when-the-emergency-hits/

